
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/11/21 UPI-NAVEEN KUMAR-9897665718@PAYTM-SBIN0 0000130549331134 01/11/21 500.00 500.00

003067-130549331134-NA

01/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 SWIGGY DASH 0000000000846031 01/11/21 240.00 260.00

01/11/21 UPI-XXXXXX0292-YESB0000105-130520221276- 0000130520221276 01/11/21 59.00 201.00

UPI

01/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 SWIGGY DASH 0000000000300996 01/11/21 170.00 31.00

04/11/21 IMPS-130804354903-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000130804354903 04/11/21 31.00 0.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

04/11/21 UPI-NAVEEN KUMAR-9897665718@PAYTM-SBIN0 0000130888890020 04/11/21 1,500.00 1,500.00

003067-130888890020-NA

04/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 YOUTUBE 0000000000245783 04/11/21 139.00 1,361.00

04/11/21 UPI-BIRBAL LAL-PAY9899345776@PAYTM-PYTM0 0000130890350176 04/11/21 470.00 891.00

123456-130890350176-OID202111041344130

04/11/21 UPI-RANU DEVI-PAYTM-66548597@PAYTM-PYTM0 0000130890639526 04/11/21 110.00 781.00

123456-130890639526-OID202111041350000

04/11/21 UPI-VIPIN MISHRA VEGETAB-GPAY-1119310553 0000130890884183 04/11/21 100.00 681.00

3@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-130890884183-NA

04/11/21 UPI-CHANDAN KUMAR-Q850864528@YBL-KKBK0 0000130891006587 04/11/21 400.00 281.00

004601-130891006587-NA

04/11/21 UPI-MOBIKWIK-OMBK.AABG68665UHUORJVQ7UL@I 0000130891292257 04/11/21 80.00 201.00

CICI-ICIC0000001-130891292257-NA

04/11/21 IMPS-130816319932-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000130816319932 04/11/21 201.00 0.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

05/11/21 IMPS-130913948001-PRADEEP SINHA-ICIC-XXX 0000130913948001 05/11/21 17,800.00 17,800.00

XXXXX4797-JASNEETFINAL

05/11/21 IMPS-130913334468-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000130913334468 05/11/21 17,000.00 800.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

05/11/21 ACH C- SAL-AMAZONDEVELCENTI-107175644 SA 0000006453686130 05/11/21 15,000.00 15,800.00

05/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 UBER INDIA SYSTE 0000000000485868 05/11/21 451.38 15,348.62

05/11/21 IMPS-130914350910-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000130914350910 05/11/21 15,000.00 348.62
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XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

05/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 AMAZON 0000T90307363488 05/11/21 299.00 49.62

06/11/21 IMPS-131016375781-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000131016375781 06/11/21 49.00 0.62

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

07/11/21 UPI-SANT PIARA SINGH VAS-9045064440@PAYT 0000131133056572 07/11/21 500.00 500.62

M-SBIN0050288-131133056572-NA

07/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 SWIGGY 0000000000191490 07/11/21 464.00 36.62

08/11/21 UPI-SANT PIARA SINGH VAS-9045064440@PAYT 0000131274331601 08/11/21 110.00 146.62

M-HDFC0001462-131274331601-NA

08/11/21 IMPS-131221303019-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000131221303019 08/11/21 146.00 0.62

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

09/11/21 UPI-NAVEEN KUMAR-9897665718@PAYTM-SBIN0 0000131388348484 09/11/21 2,500.00 2,500.62

003067-131388348484-NA

09/11/21 UPI-SANSKAR DAIRY-PAY9406500309@PAYTM-PY 0000131390560121 09/11/21 588.00 1,912.62

TM0123456-131390560121-OID20211109122256

0

09/11/21 UPI-SANSKAR DAIRY-PAY9406500309@PAYTM-PY 0000131390586164 09/11/21 20.00 1,892.62

TM0123456-131390586164-OID20211109122343

0

09/11/21 DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-OCT-2021 211021-MI MIR2230694065940 09/11/21 767.00 1,125.62

R2230694065940

09/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 UBER INDIA SYSTE 0000000000510329 09/11/21 816.81 308.81

09/11/21 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR SEP2021-MIR2230692 MIR2230692343590 09/11/21 31.00 277.81

343590

09/11/21 UPI-SANSKAR DAIRY-PAY9406500309@PAYTM-PY 0000131301631753 09/11/21 105.00 172.81

TM0123456-131301631753-OID20211109170114

0

09/11/21 IMPS-131318391410-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000131318391410 09/11/21 172.00 0.81

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

10/11/21 .IMPS P2P 130115336083#28/10/2021 281021 MIR2230997459541 10/11/21 0.81 0.00

-MIR2230997459541

11/11/21 UPI-JASNEET KAUR-9818875169@PAYTM-YESB0 0000131563010508 11/11/21 11.00 11.00
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000105-131563010508-NA

11/11/21 UPI-JASNEET KAUR-9818875169@PAYTM-YESB0 0000131572444127 11/11/21 50.00 61.00

000105-131572444127-NA

11/11/21 50100234074651-TPT-NONIE-PREM SINGH 0000000219901259 11/11/21 2,500.00 2,561.00

11/11/21 IMPS-131511371397-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000131511371397 11/11/21 2,550.00 11.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

15/11/21 INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JUL-SEP2021-MIR22 MIR2231108697870 15/11/21 0.01 10.99

31108697870

18/11/21 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR SEP2021-MIR2232033 MIR2232033866828 18/11/21 9.57 1.42

866828

18/11/21 .IMPS P2P 130116346310#28/10/2021 281021 MIR2232033875405 18/11/21 1.42 0.00

-MIR2232033875405

29/11/21 ACH C- SAL-AMAZONDEVELCENTI-SAL FOR NOV 0000006957809087 29/11/21 24,377.00 24,377.00

29/11/21 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 GOOGLE TRUECALLE 0000000000320451 29/11/21 75.00 24,302.00

29/11/21 IMPS-133315391542-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000133315391542 29/11/21 23,552.00 750.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

30/11/21 50100234074651-TPT-NONIE-PREM SINGH 0000000118642227 30/11/21 5,000.00 5,750.00

30/11/21 UPI-TUSHAR BHARDWAJ-TRAPSH7007@OKICICI-I 0000133428591810 30/11/21 2,000.00 3,750.00

CIC0001579-133428591810-UPI

30/11/21 UPI-XXXXXX0292-YESB0000105-133428611702- 0000133428611702 30/11/21 3,000.00 750.00

UPI

02/12/21 ACH C- SAL-AMAZONDEVELCENTI-107175644 SA 0000007024756606 02/12/21 12,000.00 12,750.00

02/12/21 IMPS-133614325698-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000133614325698 02/12/21 12,000.00 750.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

04/12/21 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR SEP2021-MIR2233559 MIR2233559268927 04/12/21 10.99 739.01

268927

04/12/21 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR SEP2021-MIR2233559 MIR2233559261828 04/12/21 1.43 737.58

261828

04/12/21 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR OCT2021-MIR2233559 MIR2233559161792 04/12/21 708.00 29.58

161792

04/12/21 .IMPS P2P 130115336083#28/10/2021 281021 MIR2233559106150 04/12/21 5.09 24.49

-MIR2233559106150
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04/12/21 .IMPS P2P 130116346310#28/10/2021 281021 MIR2233559261835 04/12/21 4.47 20.02

-MIR2233559261835

04/12/21 .IMPS P2P 130816319932#04/11/2021 041121 MIR2233559280381 04/12/21 4.09 15.93

-MIR2233559280381

04/12/21 .IMPS P2P 130913334468#05/11/2021 051121 MIR2233559272967 04/12/21 5.90 10.03

-MIR2233559272967

04/12/21 .IMPS P2P 130914350910#05/11/2021 051121 MIR2233559272954 04/12/21 5.90 4.13

-MIR2233559272954

04/12/21 .IMPS P2P 131016375781#06/11/2021 061121 MIR2233559272948 04/12/21 4.13 0.00

-MIR2233559272948

10/12/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0003067-NAVEEN-JASNEET KAUR- SBIN321344710218 10/12/21 1,000.00 1,000.00

SBIN321344710218

10/12/21 IMPS-134415378307-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000134415378307 10/12/21 994.00 6.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

11/12/21 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR NOV2021-MIR2234479 MIR2234479007597 11/12/21 0.10 5.90

007597

14/12/21 .IMPS P2P 131221303019#08/11/2021 091121 MIR2234782775286 14/12/21 1.77 4.13

-MIR2234782775286

14/12/21 .IMPS P2P 131318391410#09/11/2021 091121 MIR2234782775274 14/12/21 4.13 0.00

-MIR2234782775274

30/12/21 ACH C- SAL-AMAZONDEVELCENTI-SAL FOR DEC 0000007768446813 30/12/21 26,927.00 26,927.00

30/12/21 IMPS-136415341482-SUBHASH SAINI-SBIN-XXX 0000136415341482 30/12/21 17,000.00 9,927.00

XXXX2295-RENTAL

30/12/21 UPI-SANSKAR DAIRY-PAY9406500309@PAYTM-PY 0000136481673137 30/12/21 6,500.00 3,427.00

TM0123456-136481673137-OID20211230154613

0

30/12/21 IMPS-136415342548-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000136415342548 30/12/21 2,709.00 718.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

03/01/22 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR SEP2021-MIR2200121 MIR2200121640043 03/01/22 626.65 91.35

640043

03/01/22 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR NOV2021-MIR2200121 MIR2200121657081 03/01/22 68.94 22.41

657081
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03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 130804354903#04/11/2021 041121 MIR2200121647465 03/01/22 4.13 18.28

-MIR2200121647465

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 131221303019#08/11/2021 091121 MIR2200121647268 03/01/22 2.36 15.92

-MIR2200121647268

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 131511371397#11/11/2021 111121 MIR2200121647366 03/01/22 5.90 10.02

-MIR2200121647366

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 133315391542#29/11/2021 291121 MIR2200121642781 03/01/22 5.90 4.12

-MIR2200121642781

03/01/22 .IMPS P2P 134415378307#10/12/2021 101221 MIR2200121640117 03/01/22 4.12 0.00

-MIR2200121640117

03/01/22 ACH C- SAL-AMAZONDEVELCENTI-107175644 SA 0000007979433752 03/01/22 20,000.00 20,000.00

03/01/22 IMPS-200315309683-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000200315309683 03/01/22 20,000.00 0.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

13/01/22 IMPS-201301819495-TRUE CREDITS PVT LTD-Y 0000201301819495 13/01/22 1.00 1.00

ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS

13/01/22 IMPS-201301821474-TRUE CREDITS PVT LTD-Y 0000201301821474 13/01/22 11,000.00 11,001.00

ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS

13/01/22 IMPS-201301358493-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000201301358493 13/01/22 10,929.00 72.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

14/01/22 50100234074651-TPT-NONIE-PREM SINGH 0000000140517648 14/01/22 4,000.00 4,072.00

14/01/22 IMPS-201412317697-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000201412317697 14/01/22 4,000.00 72.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

14/01/22 IMPS-201415957311-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXX 0000201415957311 14/01/22 3,946.00 4,018.00

XXXXXXXX0292-PAYBACK

14/01/22 IMPS-201415335563-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000201415335563 14/01/22 4,000.00 18.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYBACK

14/01/22 IMPS-201417733659-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXX 0000201417733659 14/01/22 3,595.00 3,613.00

XXXXXXXX0292-PAYBACK

14/01/22 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR DEC2021-MIR2201340 MIR2201340984487 14/01/22 708.00 2,905.00

984487

14/01/22 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 PTM*PAYTM 0000201459083695 14/01/22 429.00 2,476.00

15/01/22 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 PTM*PAYTM 0000201577002146 15/01/22 491.00 1,985.00
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15/01/22 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 PTM*PAYTM 0000201578051993 15/01/22 102.00 1,883.00

15/01/22 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR NOV2021-MIR2201544 MIR2201544854285 15/01/22 54.30 1,828.70

854285

15/01/22 .IMPS P2P 133614325698#02/12/2021 021221 MIR2201544854275 15/01/22 5.90 1,822.80

-MIR2201544854275

15/01/22 .IMPS P2P 136415341482#30/12/2021 301221 MIR2201544851769 15/01/22 5.90 1,816.90

-MIR2201544851769

15/01/22 .IMPS P2P 136415342548#30/12/2021 301221 MIR2201544851759 15/01/22 5.90 1,811.00

-MIR2201544851759

15/01/22 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 AMAZON 0000T90392866448 15/01/22 1,662.00 149.00

15/01/22 IMPS-201516349506-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000201516349506 15/01/22 100.00 49.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

15/01/22 UPI-XXXXXX0292-YESB0000105-201514060926- 0000201514060926 15/01/22 49.00 0.00

NA

20/01/22 IMPS-202014210267-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000202014210267 20/01/22 1.00 1.00

SBC-XXXXXXXX1002-AVAILFINANCEBANKACCOUNT

VALIDATION

28/01/22 ACH C- SAL-AMAZONDEVELCENTI-SAL FOR JAN 0000008505172326 28/01/22 16,417.00 16,418.00

28/01/22 IMPS-202816346435-SUBHASH SAINI-SBIN-XXX 0000202816346435 28/01/22 14,500.00 1,918.00

XXXX2295-RENTAL

28/01/22 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 PTM*PAYTM 0000202879054192 28/01/22 445.00 1,473.00

28/01/22 UPI-SHIVAM TRADERS-PAYTM-10763594@PAYTM- 0000202837596713 28/01/22 20.00 1,453.00

PYTM0123456-202837596713-OID202201281657

170

28/01/22 UPI-CHETAN SOOD-7042559138@PAYTM-HDFC000 0000202841400254 28/01/22 1,000.00 453.00

3634-202841400254-NA

28/01/22 POS 541919XXXXXX3707 SWIGGY 0000T90411426468 28/01/22 291.00 162.00

29/01/22 IMPS-202917301164-JASNEET KAUR-YESB-XXXX 0000202917301164 29/01/22 134.00 28.00

XXXXXXX0292-PAYMENT

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
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0.00 79 23 168,707.00 168,735.00 28.00

Generated On: 04-Feb-2022 17:04 Generated By:
117219156

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Page No .: 7

MS JASNEET KAUR

70 RAJAN KUNJ ROORKEE ROAD MEERUT

.

.

MEERUT 250001

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/11/2021 To : 31/01/2022

Account Branch : UDYOG VIHAR
Address : B-1,VANIJYA KUNJ

ENKAY TOWER,UDYOG VIHAR,
PHASE V

City : GURGAON 122001
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : JSNTKR@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 117219156
Account No : 50100254146278 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 24/10/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000485 MICR : 110240077
Branch Code : 485 Product Code : 112

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


